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Women / 7 / 11 & Under
Session: 121

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lydia Ramadan7581
Ultimate Fusion - WI

9.450 9.475 9.6759.400 38.000
3 2 3T 1T 1 

1 

Nicole Dillis7361
KPAC - NC

9.400 9.500 9.6759.275 37.850
4 1 7 2T 2 

2 

Claudia Toonen7023
Air Force - WI

9.200 9.325 9.4009.350 37.275
12 5 5T 9 3 

3 

Samantha Jamison7400
Mountain West - ID

8.800 9.425 9.4259.400 37.050
25 3 4T 8 4 

4 

Kaliegh Jenkins7178
Flips USA - NV

9.550 9.100 9.4508.900 37.000
1T 10T 13 6T 5 

5 

Tenley Quesnell7403
Mountain West - ID

9.325 9.100 9.2759.250 36.950
6 11T 8 13 6 

6 

Brooke Bonnell7398
Mountain West - ID

9.050 9.225 9.5009.000 36.775
15T 7T 9T 4 7 

7 

Claire Conley7594
Universal - OH

9.000 8.950 9.4509.350 36.750
17T 15 6T 7T 8 

8 

Grace Kuhn7401
Mountain West - ID

9.250 9.350 9.3008.500 36.400
10T 4 20 11T 9 

9 

Aladiana Tosado7181
Flips USA - NV

9.300 9.000 8.6509.000 35.950
7T 13T 10T 26T 10 

10 

Makayla Neal7393
Midwest Training -IN

9.100 8.700 9.3008.800 35.900
14 18 16 12T 11 

11 

Mia Slade7509
Prestige - MA

9.300 9.075 8.9508.550 35.875
8T 12 19 21T 12 

12 

Sasha Canary7593
Universal - OH

9.000 7.650 9.4759.500 35.625
18T 26 2 5 13T

13T

Madeline Kuhn7402
Mountain West - ID

9.150 9.225 9.3507.900 35.625
13 8T 28 10 14T

14T

Emma Schueler7599
Universal - OH

9.550 8.250 9.2508.250 35.300
2T 21 21 14 15 

15 

Caitlyn Bates7592
Universal - OH

8.850 8.725 8.8508.850 35.275
23T 16T 14 24 16 

16 

Esther Ro7179
Flips USA - NV

9.350 6.850 9.2259.700 35.125
5 28 1 15 17T

17T

Jessica Toberman7395
Midwest Training -IN

9.250 7.800 9.1008.975 35.125
11T 25 11T 18T 18T

18T

McKenah Kloes7022
Air Force - WI

9.300 8.100 8.5008.975 34.875
9T 22 12T 30 19 

19 

Andie Miller7597
Universal - OH

8.900 7.875 9.2008.825 34.800
21T 24 15 16 20 

20 

Mia Tzagournis7600
Universal - OH

8.725 8.600 8.6508.775 34.750
26 19 17 27T 21 

21 

Sydney Harper7595
Universal - OH

8.700 9.250 9.1007.675 34.725
27 6 29 19T 22 

22 

Paige Hein7391
Midwest Training -IN

8.950 8.550 8.9508.225 34.675
20 20 22 22T 23 

23 

Lauryn Gammel7177
Flips USA - NV

8.550 9.000 8.9008.025 34.475
29 14T 27 23 24T

24T

Amie Botelho7507
Prestige - MA

8.900 8.725 8.7008.150 34.475
22T 17T 25T 25 25T

25T
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AARank

Maddie Bonnema7399
Mountain West - ID

8.850 7.400 9.1508.650 34.050
24T 27 18 17 26 

26 

Megan Wagenblast7396
Midwest Training -IN

8.000 8.050 9.0008.200 33.250
30 23 23T 20 27 

27 

Sara Murley7409
N. Shore (NSGA) - MN

9.050 9.225 8.6500.000 26.925
16T 9T 30 28T 28 

28 

Lydia Holleman7363
KPAC - NC

8.650 0.000 9.6008.150 26.400
28 29T 26T 3 29 

29 

Audrey Pool7598
Universal - OH

9.000 0.000 8.6008.200 25.800
19T 30T 24T 29 30 

30 
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Women / 7 / 12 Yr Olds
Session: 121

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Leachner7156
Diamond Academy - KS

9.200 9.550 9.2508.900 36.900
4T 1 8 2T 1 

1 

Keiran Ross7180
Flips USA - NV

9.100 9.400 8.9259.300 36.725
6 2 3 7 2 

2 

Sophie Schmitz7578
Twin City Twistrs-MN

8.500 9.350 9.2509.600 36.700
11 3 1 3T 3 

3 

Katelyn Rapp7558
Top Flight - TX

9.475 8.825 9.1259.225 36.650
1 6T 5 5 4 

4 

Julia MaceyKo7596
Universal - OH

9.225 8.775 9.2009.250 36.450
3 8 4 4 5 

5 

Kate Walker7559
Top Flight - TX

9.000 8.850 9.1009.175 36.125
7T 5 6 6 6 

6 

Camryn Miller7196
Flytz USA - OH

9.425 8.750 9.4008.500 36.075
2 9 9 1 7 

7 

Leila Dean7176
Flips USA - NV

9.200 9.125 8.4008.975 35.700
5T 4 7 11 8 

8 

Gianna Webbe7071
Bermuda - BER

8.550 8.825 8.9007.500 33.775
10 7T 12 8 9 

9 

Callie Joseph7392
Midwest Training -IN

9.000 7.400 8.8007.950 33.150
8T 11 11 9 10 

10 

Vanessa Grunwald7020
Air Force - WI

9.000 7.650 8.3508.000 33.000
9T 10 10 12 11 

11 

Lindy Feintuch7472
Perimeter - GA

7.350 6.950 8.5009.325 32.125
12 12 2 10 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / 13 & Over
Session: 121

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makayla Hudy7195
Flytz USA - OH

9.600 9.250 9.5509.500 37.900
1 4 2 2T 1 

1 

Hadley Hanson7575
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.525 9.325 9.4759.425 37.750
2 2 3T 4 2 

2 

Michaela Vosters7584
Ultimate Fusion - WI

9.300 9.300 9.5509.425 37.575
5 3 4T 3T 3 

3 

Briana Paris7577
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.000 9.400 9.1009.575 37.075
17 1 1 11T 4 

4 

Brooke Merila7576
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.400 8.400 9.7009.225 36.725
3T 16 7 1 5 

5 

Sydney Ibe7580
Ultimate Fusion - WI

9.200 8.250 9.4259.275 36.150
8T 17 5 5 6 

6 

Abigail Petty7197
Flytz USA - OH

8.950 8.850 9.0509.175 36.025
18T 9 8T 13T 7 

7 

Caroline Hunter7155
Diamond Academy - KS

9.200 8.925 8.6509.125 35.900
9T 7 10 26T 8 

8 

Sydney Young7397
Midwest Training -IN

9.275 8.600 9.0508.725 35.650
6 11T 15 14T 9 

9 

Brynn Lampe7408
N. Shore (NSGA) - MN

8.850 8.550 9.1008.775 35.275
27T 13 14 12T 10 

10 

Amanda Krampf7406
N. Shore (NSGA) - MN

8.875 9.100 8.7008.575 35.250
26 5T 19 25 11 

11 

Anna Engleman7193
Flytz USA - OH

8.925 7.750 8.9509.250 34.875
20T 20T 6 17 12 

12 

Kate Stelzel7476
Perimeter - GA

9.100 7.750 8.8759.025 34.750
13T 21T 12 20 13 

13 

Amberly Keyes7357
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

8.450 8.900 8.6008.650 34.600
29 8 16 28 14 

14 

Destini Calcione7508
Prestige - MA

9.225 8.500 8.8008.050 34.575
7 14T 25T 22T 15 

15 

Ava Marshall7070
Bermuda - BER

8.900 8.500 8.5508.600 34.550
22T 15T 18 29 16 

16 

Madison Smitheram7404
Mountain West - ID

8.850 9.100 8.9007.600 34.450
28T 6T 29 18T 17 

17 

Bailey Galvin7574
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.200 7.900 9.2508.050 34.400
10T 19 26T 6 18 

18 

Emily Hartel7194
Flytz USA - OH

8.900 8.000 9.1508.325 34.375
23T 18 22 10 19 

19 

Mackenzie Kuphal7407
N. Shore (NSGA) - MN

9.400 7.600 9.2008.150 34.350
4T 24T 24 7T 20 

20 

Rachel Temin7477
Perimeter - GA

8.900 8.600 8.8007.950 34.250
24T 12T 28 23T 21 

21 

Chloe Erb7355
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

8.900 7.250 8.9009.175 34.225
25T 26T 9T 19T 22T

22T

Mackenzie Schleper7198
Flytz USA - OH

9.025 7.700 9.0508.450 34.225
16 22T 20T 15T 23T

23T

Delaney Bozec7019
Air Force - WI

9.075 7.250 9.2008.625 34.150
15 27T 17 8T 24 

24 

Mary Donna Sattervall7411
N. Shore (NSGA) - MN

8.350 7.600 8.8509.100 33.900
30 25T 11 21 25 

25 
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Gym

AARank

Hannah Teed7199
Flytz USA - OH

9.150 6.800 8.8008.850 33.600
11T 28 13 24T 26 

26 

Elizabeth Schauer7519
Racine Gym Ctr - WI

9.100 7.700 8.6508.000 33.450
14T 23T 27 27T 27 

27 

Mckayla Righi7518
Racine Gym Ctr - WI

9.150 6.700 9.0508.450 33.350
12T 29 21T 16T 28 

28 

Kate Schmid7412
N. Shore (NSGA) - MN

8.925 8.700 9.1750.000 26.800
21T 10 30 9 29 

29 

Rachel Holmes7356
Kids Gym (KGI) - MI

8.950 0.000 8.1508.250 25.350
19T 30 23 30 30 

30 
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